Guides & Tops
Frame Hard Chrome Hard Chrome Titanium Black Black Bright
Ring Hard Chrome Tungsten Carbide Zirconia SiC Hialoy Hialoy
Ri
ng
 S
ize
8 XRBSSXG08 XRBTCG08  TRBZG08 BRBSG08 BRBHG08 RBHG08
10 XRBSSXG10 XRBTCG10 TRBZG10 BRBSG10 BRBHG10 RBHG10
12 XRBSSXG12 XRBTCG12 TRBZG12 BRBSG12 BRBHG12 RBHG12
16 XRBSSXG16 XRBTCG16 TRBZG16 BRBSG16 BRBHG16 RBHG16
20 XRBSSXG20 XRBTCG20 TRBZG20 BRBSG20 BRBHG20 RBHG20
25 XRBSSXG25 XRBTCG25 TRBZG25 BRBSG25 BRBHG25 RBHG25
Frame Black Bright Black Bright
Ring SiC SiC Hialoy Hialoy
Ri
ng

XBTCT12-10.0 BHT12F10.0 BBHT12F10.0 XBSST12F10.0 BBST12F10.0
XBTCT12-12.0 BHT12F12.0 BBHT12F12.0 XBSST12F12.0 BBST12F12.0
XBTCT12-14.0 BHT12F14.0 BBHT12F14.0 XBSST12F14.0 BBST12F14.0
XBTCT12-16.0 BHT12F16.0 BBHT12F16.0 XBSST12F16.0 BBST12F16.0
XBTCT12-18.0 BHT12F18.0 BBHT12F18.0 XBSST12F18.0 BBST12F18.0
XBTCT12-20.0 BHT12F20.0 BBHT12F20.0 XBSST12F20.0 BBST12F20.0
Guides & Tops
Frame TiGrey Chrome TiGrey Chrome
Ring Braced Braced Unbraced Unbraced
Ri
ng
 S
ize
8 CXBBG08 XBBG08 CXBG08 XBG08
9 CXBBG09 XBBG09 CXBG09 XBG09
10 CXBBG10 XBBG10 CXBG10 XBG10
12 CXBBG12 XBBG12 CXBG12 XBG12
14 CXBBG14 XBBG14 CXBG14 XBG14
16 CXBBG16 XBBG16 CXBG16 XBG16
18 CXBBG18 XBBG18 CXBG18 XBG18
20 CXBBG20 XBBG20 CXBG20 XBG20
24 CXBBG24 XBBG24 CXBG24 XBG24
Frame TiGrey Chrome
Ri
ng
 S
ize
8 CXBT08-06.0 XBT08-06.0
8 CXBT08-07.0 XBT08-07.0
8 CXBT08-08.0 XBT08-08.0
8 CXBT08-09.0 XBT08-09.0
10 CXBT10-08.0 XBT10-08.0
10 CXBT10-09.0 XBT10-09.0
10 CXBT10-10.0 XBT10-10.0
10 CXBT10-11.0 XBT10-11.0
12 CXBT12-10.0 XBT12-10.0
12 CXBT12-11.0 XBT12-11.0
12 CXBT12-12.0 XBT12-12.0
12 CXBT12-13.0 XBT12-13.0
12 CXBT12-14.0 XBT12-14.0
12 CXBT12-15.0 XBT12-15.0
12 CXBT12-16.0 XBT12-16.0
16 CXBT16-14.0 XBT16-14.0
16 CXBT16-16.0 XBT16-16.0
16 CXBT16-18.0 XBT16-18.0
16 CXBT16-20.0 XBT16-20.0
MODEL XB & XBB STANDARD & BRACEDMODEL XB & XBB - STANDARD & BRACED
WIRE FRAME BOAT ROD GUIDES
For conventional style boat rods.
Stainless steel ring and frame.

CXBT12-14.0 $9.20 XBT12-14.0 $3.25
CXBT12-15.0 $9.20 XBT12-15.0 $3.25
CXBT12-16.0 $9.20 XBT12-16.0 $3.25
CXBT16-14.0 $10.25 XBT16-14.0 $4.60
CXBT16-16.0 $10.25 XBT16-16.0 $4.60
CXBT16-18.0 $10.25 XBT16-18.0 $4.60
CXBT16-20.0 $10.25 XBT16-20.0 $5.50
id
Frame Chrome Chrome TiGrey
Ring. Unbraced Braced Braced
Ri
ng
 S
ize
8 XSG08 N/A N/A
10 XSG10 XBSG10 CXBSG10
12 XSG12 XBSG12 CXBSG12
14 XSG14 XBSG14 CXBSG14
16 XSG16 XBSG16 CXBSG16
20 XSG20 XBSG20 CXBSG20
25 XSG25 XBSG25 CXBSG25
30 XSG30 XBSG30 CXBSG30
40 XBSG40 CXBSG40
50 XBSG50 CXBSG50
60 XBSG60 CXBSG60
70 XBSG70 CXBSG70
MODEL XS & XBS STANDARD & BRACEDMODEL XS & XBS - STANDARD & BRACED
WIRE FRAME SPINNING GUIDES
F li h di h i b d i i dFor light to medium heavy action boat and spinning rods.
Super hard chrome plated stainless steel.

CSBG09 $10.35 CSBBG09 $11.25
CSBG10 $10.80 CSBBG10 $11.55
CSBG12 $11.85 CSBBG12 $12.15
CSBG14 $13.80 CSBBG14 $15.30
CSBG16 $17.20 CSBBG16 $19.00
CSBG18 $29.70 CSBBG18 $30.60
id
Frame Chrome
Ri
ng
 S
ize
6 XTWG06
7 XTWG07
9 XTWG09
11 XTWG11
13 XTWG13
15 XTWG15
18 XTWG18
20 XTWG20
Frame CSBT
Ri
ng
 S

EJR1-3/EJRTBRG $1.35
EJR1-3/EJRTSS $3.10
EJR1-3/EJRTSS-N $2.75
EJR4BRG $2.35
EJR4SS $1.90
EJR4SS-N $6.20
Guides & Tops
Frame Gold Black
Side Plate Black Gold
To
p
Tu
be
 S
ize
12 ERT12-GB ERT12-BG
14 ERT14-GB ERT14-BG
16 ERT16-GB ERT16-BG
18 ERT18-GB ERT18-BG
20 ERT20-GB ERT20-BG
22 ERT22-GB ERT22-BG
24 ERT24-GB ERT24-BG
26 ERT26-GB ERT26-BG
28 ERT28-GB ERT28-BG
30 ERT30-GB ERT30-BG
Frame Gold Black
Side Plate Black Gold
#
of

ERTBRG $1.45
ERTSS $3.70
ERTSS-N $6.50
ERG01, 02, 03 - ALL FINISHES $37.05
ERG04 - ALL FINISHES $59.35
ERT - ALL SIZES, ALL FINISHES $41.55
Guides & Tops
Frame. Chrome Black
Roller Hialoy Hialoy
Tu
be
 S
ize
8 RHT08-S RHT08-B
9 RHT09-S RHT09-B
10 RHT10-S RHT10-B
12 RHT12-S RHT12-B
14 RHT14-S RHT14-B
16 RHT16-S RHT16-B
18 RHT18-S RHT18-B
20 RHT20-S RHT20-B
22 RHT22-S RHT22-B
24 RHT24-S RHT24-B
Frame Chrome Black
Roller Hialoy Hialoy
#
Rl

16 26.2 63.5 33.5 12.4 6.4 12.1
18 26.2 63.5 33.5 12.4 7.2 12.1
20 26.2 63.5 33.5 12.4 8.0 12.5
22 26.2 63.5 33.5 12.4 8.8 15.0
24 26.2 63.5 33.5 12.4 9.6 16.5
SIZE HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH
NO. H L L1 W
01 22.0 57.5 14.0 10.8
02 26.0 75.5 19.5 11.6
03 38.0 92.0 25.0 11.8
RHG03-S RHG02-S RHG01-S RHT12-S
RHG01-S OR B $14.95
RHG02-S OR B $16.20
RHG03-S OR B $21.50
RHT08-10 (S OR B) $15.55
RHT12-16 (S OR B) $16.00
RHT18-20 (S OR B) $16.65
RHT22-24 (S OR B) $16.65
Frame Black Black Silver Silver
Side Plate Gold Silver Gold Black
To
p
Tu
be
 S
iz
e
08 EJSRT08-BG EJSRT08-BS EJSRT08-SG EJSRT08-SB
10 EJSRT10-BG EJSRT10-BS EJSRT10-SG EJSRT10-SB
12 EJSRT12-BG EJSRT12-BS EJSRT12-SG EJSRT12-SB
14 EJSRT14-BG EJSRT14-BS EJSRT14-SG EJSRT14-SB
16 EJSRT16-BG EJSRT16-BS EJSRT16-SG EJSRT16-SB
18 EJSRT18-BG EJSRT18-BS EJSRT18-SG EJSRT18-SB
20 EJSRT20-BG EJSRT20-BS EJSRT20-SG EJSRT20-SB
Frame Black Black Black Silver
Side Plate Gold Silver Gold Black
To
p